../ g TIE TS

JEMoToVELOTIDNSE

la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ..;.;.

30 Treino Classificatério - Escola 1000 16/03/2019 1.7:05 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:10:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(33) LUIS HENRIQUE

1 1:31.041 +4.165 17:12:38.702
2 1:27.603 +0.727 17:14:06.305
3 1:27.119 +0.243 17:15:33.424
4 1:28.521 +1.645 17:17:01.945
5 1:26.966 +0.090 17:18:28.911
6 1:26.876 17:19:55.787
7 1:26.954 +0.078 17:21:22.741

(89) MANOW MARTINS

1 1:44.818 +16.660 17:13:43.523
2 1:31.751 +3.593 17:15:15.274
3 1:29.671 +1.513 17:16:44.945
4 1:29.520 +1.362 17:18:14.465
5 1:28.965 +0.807 17:19:43.430
6 1:28.158 17:21:11.588

(81) BINHO 81

1 1:43.545 +13.350 17:12:00.459
2 1:34.047 +3.852 17:13:34.506
3 1:32.619 +2.424 17:15:07.125
4 1:32.542 +2.347 17:16:39.667
5 1:32.096 +1.901 17:18:11.763
6 1:31.356 +1.161 17:19:43.119
7 1:30.195 17:21:13.314

(98) LUIZ A. DA VEIGA

1 1:33.730 +3.463 17:13:03.981
2 1:30.267 17:14:34.248
3 1:30.930 +0.663 17:16:05.178
4 1:31.841 +1.574 17:17:37.019
5 1:31.813 +1.546 17:19:08.832
6 1:31.231 +0.964 17:20:40.063

(34) VITOR H. LOPES

1 1:40.307 +7.490 17:12:24.657
2 1:34.489 +1.672 17:13:59.146
3 1:32.817 17:15:31.963
4 1:34.315 +1.498 17:17:06.278
5 1:35.060 +2.243 17:18:41.338
6 1:35.360 +2.543 17:20:16.698

(59) RICARDO L. OLIVEIRA

1 1:43.081 +9.989 17:13:52.109
2 1:34.866 +1.774 17:15:26.975
3 1:35.001 +1.909 17:17:01.976
4 1:35.159 +2.067 17:18:37.135
5 1:33.092 17:20:10.227

(82) CARLOS HENRIQUE

1 1:40.425 +7.232 17:12:23.536

2 1:34.068 +0.875 17:13:57.604

3 1:33.193 17:15:30.797

4 1:34.230 +1.037 17:17:05.027

5 1:34.983 +1.790 17:18:40.010

6 1:34.245 +1.052 17:20:14.255
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